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M / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Aryszan Urakov1 443
ALAGYMNASTICS

42.170_._
2.219.000 _._

20.970
21.200#2:

2.118.870#1:

Logan Mehta2 362
Champions Westlake

41.730_._
2.119.000 _._

20.630
21.100#2:

1.718.930#1:

River Taylor3 393
Full Force

41.600_._
2.718.270 _._

20.630
20.970#2:

2.118.530#1:

Heaton Manning4 356
Carolina Elite Trampoline Academy

41.430_._
2.118.730 -0.2

20.800
20.630#2:

2.218.600#1:

Bryan Li5 469
World Elite

41.370_._
1.719.070 _._

20.600
20.770#2:

1.619.000#1:

Ignacy Iwasiow6 338
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy

41.140_._
1.818.470 _._

20.870
20.270#2:

1.619.270#1:

Anthony Zalkat7 419
ALAGYMNASTICS

41.070_._
1.818.600 -0.2

20.870
20.200#2:

1.619.270#1:

Anthony Rozenshteyn8 768
Elite Trampoline Academy

41.030_._
1.718.530 _._

20.800
20.230#2:

1.619.200#1:

Avery Gurule9 427
Hawaii Trampoline Senter

40.960_._
2.118.330 _._

20.530
20.430#2:

1.618.930#1:

William Wood10 414
Summit Sports Center

40.900_._
1.618.870 _._

20.430
20.470#2:

1.718.730#1:

Parker Ballinger11 285
Team Legacy (Coach Patty Gymnastics)

40.640-0.2
1.718.670 _._

20.270
20.370#2:

2.218.270#1:

Axel Gonzalez12 459
Utah Valley Trampoline & Tumbling, LLC

40.630_._
1.718.930 _._

20.000
20.630#2:

1.618.400#1:

Hunter Hamblin13 328
TORQ Trampoline & Tumbling

40.470_._
2.118.000 _._

20.370
20.100#2:

2.118.270#1:

Maksim Golovach14 323
Stars Gymnastics

39.830-0.6
1.718.930 _._

19.200
20.630#2:

1.618.200#1:

Evan Jerbi15 258
DuPage Cheer & Power Tumbling

39.630_._
2.118.000 -0.6

20.130
19.500#2:

1.818.330#1:

Kamden Meehan16 434
North Valley Gymnastics

39.370_._
1.618.270 -0.6

20.100
19.270#2:

1.718.400#1:

Elliott Benningfield17 289
Upsidedowners

38.960-0.6
1.718.130 -0.6

19.730
19.230#2:

1.618.730#1:

Oliver Krasnow18 344
Dynamite Gymnastics

38.470_._
1.617.800 -0.8

19.870
18.600#2:

1.818.070#1:

Colton Bushnell19 300
Dynamic Gymnastics

37.000_._
2.118.530 _._

16.370
20.630#2:

0.715.670#1:
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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Micah Terrill1 394
Win Kids

41.730-0.2
2.718.800 _._

20.230
21.500#2:

2.118.330#1:

Blake Beadles2 203
Rock Solid Athletics

41.170-0.2
1.619.000 _._

20.570
20.600#2:

2.118.670#1:

Benjamin Watt3 406
Rock Solid Athletics

40.500-0.2
2.118.470 _._

19.930
20.570#2:

1.818.330#1:

Thomus Hayhurst4 214
Airborne Academy

40.400_._
2.118.270 _._

20.030
20.370#2:

2.117.930#1:

Easton King5 260
Summit Springers Power Tumbling

40.240_._
1.718.070 -0.2

20.670
19.570#2:

2.218.470#1:

Adam Suligoy6 479
Sound Elite Athletics

40.130_._
1.718.130 _._

20.300
19.830#2:

1.319.000#1:

Bennett Boyster7 294
Wasatch T&T

39.840-0.2
1.718.870 _._

19.270
20.570#2:

1.617.870#1:

Jackson Pitts8 262
FAST Sports Performance and Tumbling

39.770-0.6
2.117.870 _._

19.800
19.970#2:

2.218.200#1:

Thomas Marshall9 358
Centre  Elite Gymnastics Inc.

39.300-0.6
1.418.330 -0.2

19.770
19.530#2:

1.319.070#1:

Gavin Ashworth10 283
Utah Valley Trampoline & Tumbling, LLC

39.230_._
1.417.930 _._

19.900
19.330#2:

1.318.600#1:

Caleb Farr11 274
Summit Springers Power Tumbling

39.160-0.6
1.718.530 -0.6

19.530
19.630#2:

1.818.330#1:

Eli Green12 211
Silk City Gymnastics

39.160-0.6
1.618.130 _._

19.430
19.730#2:

1.318.730#1:

Bryce Hartman13 329
Naples Progressive Gymnastics

18.970_._
2.117.870 -1.0

0.000
18.970#2:

0.00.000#1:
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M / 9 / 13-14
Session: 4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Will Pusateri1 561
Integrity Athletics

43.640-0.2
3.118.870 _._

21.670
21.970#2:

3.218.670#1:

Royal Celestine2 556
Elmwood Gymnastics

43.500_._
3.218.600 -0.2

21.900
21.600#2:

3.118.800#1:

Nathanael Sneed3 530
Air Extreme

43.270_._
3.018.870 -0.6

22.000
21.270#2:

3.218.800#1:

River Doemland4 613
Sunflower Gymnastics

42.400_._
2.718.600 _._

21.100
21.300#2:

2.119.000#1:

Adrian Pett5 527
Seattle Gymnastics-Ballard

41.030-0.6
1.818.530 _._

20.700
20.330#2:

2.718.600#1:

Nate Gardner6 515
High Altitude

40.970-0.2
1.818.400 _._

20.770
20.200#2:

2.718.270#1:

Nathaniel Vandervort7 494
Panhandle Perfection Gymnastics

40.870-0.6
2.718.270 -0.8

20.700
20.170#2:

3.118.200#1:
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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec NDTimeHD

0.000
0.000Sara Whitener1 410

Ultimate Kids
57.000_._

5.915.470 _._
26.330
30.670#2:

0.016.730#1: 9.60
9.30

0.000
0.000Marie Matsumoto2 600

Silver Stars Gymnastics
56.530_._

5.216.000 _._
25.530
31.000#2:

0.015.730#1: 9.80
9.80

0.000
0.000Alexia Revuelta3 381

Funtastic Gymnastics
56.070_._

5.915.000 _._
25.670
30.400#2:

0.016.270#1: 9.40
9.50

0.000
0.000Madylin Olguin4 372

Air Extreme
55.900_._

5.915.130 _._
25.170
30.730#2:

0.015.470#1: 9.70
9.70

0.000
0.000Kaili Brandon5 295

Sound Elite Athletics
55.100_._

5.415.000 _._
25.200
29.900#2:

0.015.800#1: 9.40
9.50

0.000
0.000Tess Streusand6 861

Houston Gymnastics Center  of the JCC
54.770_._

5.215.600 _._
24.470
30.300#2:

0.014.870#1: 9.60
9.50

0.000
0.000Pollyanna Overstreet7 853

Hawaii Trampoline Senter
54.700_._

5.315.470 _._
24.630
30.070#2:

0.015.130#1: 9.50
9.30

0.000
0.000Sarah Kerr8 219

USA Youth Fitness Center
54.640_._

5.914.870 _._
24.770
29.870#2:

0.015.470#1: 9.30
9.10

0.000
0.000Brianna Wynn9 417

Air Extreme
54.630_._

6.014.200 _._
25.030
29.600#2:

0.015.530#1: 9.50
9.40

0.000
0.000Breckyn Kiefer10 220

Kimball Cobra's Trampoline and Tumbling
54.540_._

6.014.070 _._
25.270
29.270#2:

0.015.270#1: 10.00
9.20

0.000
0.000Reagan Trinh11 396

So Cal TTC
54.360_._

6.014.130 _._
24.730
29.630#2:

0.015.130#1: 9.60
9.50

0.000
0.000Brilynn Fisher12 317

Bebrave athletics
54.330_._

6.014.400 _._
24.330
30.000#2:

0.014.530#1: 9.80
9.60

0.000
0.000Ashlyn Carroll13 302

Basels All Star Gymnastics and Cheer
54.070_._

6.014.070 _._
24.800
29.270#2:

0.015.400#1: 9.40
9.20

0.000
0.000Lera Mylenski Arhab14 223

Ultimate Kids
53.970_._

5.014.670 _._
25.400
28.570#2:

0.015.600#1: 9.80
8.90

0.000
0.000Sicily Pace15 854

Horizon Gymnastics and Dance Academy
53.930_._

4.614.930 _._
25.300
28.630#2:

0.015.800#1: 9.50
9.10

0.000
0.000Sydney Huard16 336

Tornado Sport Club
53.630_._

5.314.330 _._
25.100
28.530#2:

0.015.600#1: 9.50
8.90

0.000
0.000Keira Chang17 303

So Cal TTC
53.600_._

6.014.200 _._
24.100
29.500#2:

0.014.800#1: 9.30
9.30

0.000
0.000Addison Metz18 601

Southlake Gymnastics Academy
53.570_._

5.914.070 _._
24.400
29.170#2:

0.015.000#1: 9.40
9.20

0.000
0.000Drew Rydl19 383

Flip Factory
53.560_._

5.214.530 _._
24.630
28.930#2:

0.015.330#1: 9.30
9.20

0.000
0.000Kate Pool20 857

Flip Factory
53.530_._

5.615.200 _._
23.530
30.000#2:

0.014.330#1: 9.20
9.20

0.000
0.000Amir Wilkerson21 554

FlipCity South
53.400_._

6.014.270 _._
23.430
29.970#2:

0.013.930#1: 9.50
9.70

0.000
0.000Gigi Frey22 320

Tumble Tech
53.300_._

5.913.870 _._
24.030
29.270#2:

0.014.530#1: 9.50
9.50

0.000
0.000Mia Viloria23 400

Funtastic Gymnastics
53.000_._

5.913.400 _._
24.200
28.800#2:

0.014.400#1: 9.80
9.50
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0.000
0.000Elizabeth Stuckey24 392

Newton Aerial Academy
52.600_._

5.014.330 _._
23.670
28.930#2:

0.014.070#1: 9.60
9.60

0.000
0.000Maddie Liang25 349

North Valley Gymnastics
52.270_._

5.314.270 _._
23.500
28.770#2:

0.014.400#1: 9.10
9.20

0.000
0.000Alex Lowe26 849

Centre  Elite Gymnastics Inc.
52.240_._

5.214.270 _._
23.570
28.670#2:

0.014.270#1: 9.30
9.20

0.000
0.000Olympia Van Holten27 399

Newton Aerial Academy
52.160_._

4.714.530 _._
23.830
28.330#2:

0.014.730#1: 9.10
9.10

0.000
0.000Kaia Fallis28 842

Gyymnastics Central
51.830_._

5.213.600 _._
23.430
28.400#2:

0.014.130#1: 9.30
9.60

0.000
0.000Tori Hillman29 772

Gyymnastics Central
51.830_._

6.013.730 _._
22.800
29.030#2:

0.013.600#1: 9.20
9.30

0.000
0.000Devyn Hooker30 334

World Champions Centre
51.540_._

5.913.070 _._
23.170
28.370#2:

0.013.670#1: 9.50
9.40

0.000
0.000Cora Johnston31 339

Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics
51.500_._

5.412.730 _._
24.270
27.230#2:

0.015.070#1: 9.20
9.10

0.000
0.000Sydney Hilliard32 330

FAST Sports Performance and Tumbling
51.400_._

4.513.130 _._
24.270
27.130#2:

0.015.070#1: 9.20
9.50

0.000
0.000Addisyn Dalbey33 310

Carpenter Center T&T
51.240_._

5.612.670 _._
23.770
27.470#2:

0.014.270#1: 9.50
9.20

0.000
0.000Avyanna Glass Burk34 299

Longview Gymnastics/Faith Flip
50.700_._

5.413.200 _._
22.800
27.900#2:

0.013.400#1: 9.40
9.30

0.000
0.000Hannah Grace Woerner35 413

Let It Shine Gymnastics
50.200_._

4.613.730 _._
22.770
27.430#2:

0.013.670#1: 9.10
9.10

0.000
0.000Ella Snyder36 390

Waxahachie Gymnastics Center
49.660_._

4.512.130 _._
23.830
25.830#2:

0.014.530#1: 9.30
9.20

0.000
0.000Lacie Schow37 228

Edge Sports Tumbling and Cheer
49.500_._

4.912.800 _._
22.300
27.200#2:

0.012.600#1: 9.70
9.50

0.000
0.000Lily Durbin38 315

Phoenix Elite
48.400_._

6.012.530 _._
20.470
27.930#2:

0.011.870#1: 8.60
9.40

0.000
0.000Avery Frearson39 209

Gymnast Factory
45.440_._

4.010.070 _._
24.670
20.770#2:

0.015.270#1: 9.40
6.70

0.000
0.000Charlotte Oakley40 371

Revival Athletics
44.860_._

3.511.130 _._
22.830
22.030#2:

0.013.330#1: 9.50
7.40

0.000
0.000Mo Palmatier41 374

Revival Athletics
44.670_._

3.910.470 -2.0
23.400
21.270#2:

0.014.000#1: 9.40
8.90

0.000
0.000Kate Mason42 360

Gleasons Gymnastic School
31.230_._

5.112.330 _._
4.100

27.130#2:
0.02.200#1: 1.90

9.70
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